

National Sponsor Program 2024

Becoming a sponsor is one of the premiere ways you can show your enduring support for the Friends of NRA program while also helping forward the mission of The NRA Foundation and the programs it works to support.

LIBERTY \$950





CHOOSE ONE:

- Heritage Rough Rider .22LR with NRA Logo- Black*
- Silver Stag Frontier Survivor with Friends of NRA Logo (Only 200 Available)
- Cordova Back Country Class Backpack Cooler with Friends of NRA Sponsor Logo

Also includes a table of 10, signage at the event, program recognition, & 10 chances to win another firearm.

Tickets shall be picked up at the door.

FREEDOM \$2,000



CHOOSE ONE:

- Springfield Armory Hellcat Pro 9mm with NRA Logo*
- Kimber R7 MAKO (or 15RD Bundle) with NRA Logo*
- Henry Varmint Express .17 HMR Large Loop with NRA Logo

*Includes Ring of Freedom Benefits

Also includes a table of 10, signage at the event, program recognition, signage on posters, microphone recognition at event, & 10 chances to win another firearm. Tickets shall be picked up at the door.



CHOOSE ONE:

- Kimber Micro 9 with NRA Logo/ Serialization* (Only 50 Available)
- Kimber Custom II .45ACP with NRA Logo/Serialization* (Only 66 Available)
- Marlin 336C 30-30 with NRA Seal (Only 35 Available)
- Weatherby Orion SXS 410GA with NRA Logo (Only 25 Available)
- Winchester M70 300WSM with Logo (Only 45 Available)

*Includes Ring of Freedom Benefits

Also includes a table of 10, signage at the event, program recognition, signage on posters, microphone recognition at event, & 10 chances to win another firearm. Tickets shall be picked up at the door.



Also includes a table of 10, signage at the event, program recognition, signage on posters, microphone recognition at event, & 10 chances to win another firearm. Tickets shall be picked up at the door.



The NRA Ring of Freedom is a premier donor recognition program for freedom-loving individuals, families or companies who make significant annual contributions to support our shared values. The NRA Ring of Freedom includes recognition at the NRA Annual Meetings & Exhibits and special invitations to exclusive events.